Re: Your Williamsburg King's Creek Confirmation.



From CCR Reservations <reservations@customerchoicerewards.com>

To <Reservations@rooms101.com>

Date 11/04/2022 09:48

HI, what is the name of the spouse?

Thanks again, Customer Choice Rewards Reservation Department 727-493-1246 * please note new address reservations@customerchoicerewards.com

On Mon, Apr 11, 2022 at 1:47 PM <reservations@selectmyrewardsnow.info> wrote:

Your Williamsburg King's Creek Arrival Information

Confirmation #: 377320 2 BD Arrival Date: 4/21/2022 Arrival Time: 4:00 PM Departure Date: 4/24/2022 Departure Time: 10:00 AM Nights: 3 Adults: 2 Children: 3 Presentation Date/Time:Set at checkin with the CLUBHOUSE

ARRIVING LATE? Please note that the arriving after 7:00 PM, please call the

(

Accommodations:

Kings Creek Plantation - Williamsburg

Dear FRANKLIN JOHNSON, It is our pleasure to confirm your exciting getaway, which includes:

Accommodations for Two Adults And U (Retail Value Up To \$347- \$8

Please review your confirmed reservation information in the top left box carefully. If this information is not correct the full retail rate for one night of lodging. Also, please note the CLUBHOUSE listed above where you must press driver's license. Please note that you are responsible for taxes and incidentals.

Driving Directions From East and West Bound of Interstate 64: Take exit 242-B. This will put you on Rt. 199 East. Follow Rt. 199 for approximately ³/₄ mile past Water Country USA on your right. Turn right into King's Creek.

Please note that King's Creek cannot accommodate pets.

Details Of Participation

We are delighted to introduce you to King's Creek in Williamsburg, VA. By accepting this promotional offer you an during your stay. This offer is available to couples, both married and cohabiting as well as single ladies. The offer without fulltime employment. Both members of any couple must attend the presentation together. A married per spouse. Single ladies, who do not cohabit may attend alone. All guests must be fluent in English and must be citiz Furthermore, you must meet the following tour requirements:

(1) All participants must be at leat 28 years of age and no older than 75 years of age.

(2) Employed participants must have an annual income of \$60,000. Retired participants must earn no less than incomes.

(3) This offer is not available to anyone employed by Spinnaker Resorts, Interval International, RCI or any other to

(4) You must have a valid state photo ID and a major credit card for identification purposes. A \$75 incidental ho up to 7-10 days to be released as long as you did not have any room charges.

Your accommodations will be at King's Creek! If you check into your accommodations, but do not attend or cor rate of your vacation getaway package. Any offers made are valid only on the day of the actual visit. The retail va the time of year that you travel. All incidentals including but not limited to airfare, ground transportation and t check-out.

You will be required during check-in at your hotel to present this confirmation letter, a major credit card and a vali

Your reservation is confirmed. If you have any questions regarding your reservation, ple Per the terms and conditions of the original certificate, no changes are permitted to ce for a confirmed reservation, not attending the presentation or not meeting the details of fees paid and would make the certificate ineligible for future use. Complimentary Accommodations Voucher:

When you check into King's Creek Resort, you will be required to present photo identification used to cover the cost of any incidental charges that you accrue during your stay. Those incide television programming, and certain types of phone calls made from the room phone. In o attend the tour and meet the qualifications listed above. At the conclusion of the tour Ki Complimentary Accommodations Voucher which you will present at the front desk upon che or you do not meet the qualifications for participation, you will not receive the Compliment will be charged to the major credit card that you presented the hotel upon check-in.

This offer is non-transferable and expires one year from your original reservation date. Offer is subject to change

Employees of King's Creek or its affiliates and their immediate families, people traveling in groups (two or more a have attended the presentation within the previous 15 months are ineligible for this offer. Clients who have atten on your scheduled date or failure to meet the details of participation of this offer will result in the sponsor he accommodations. In the event the offered accommodations are not available because of unforeseeable or unce be provided to recipient. Residents of states where registration requirements have not been met are not eligible is similar accommodation. Please note that you are limited to no more than three tours of King's Creek in a lifetim

Sincerely,

Reservations GMG Tours 727-493-1246